CBRC

1/4/2025

Pee Wee

Open 4D

Name

Lexi Wonderly
Brystol Bailey
Marley Glennon
Emma Royse
Piper Wonderly
Weslee Burns
Penelope Djoseland
Preslie Entze
JimiLynn Johnson
Nellee Johnson
Silvie Heil

Nicole Fimbres
Alithia Stigall
Aubrey Nolan
Athena Stigall
Bailey Burns

Name
Division |

1 Kaley Burdick

2 Amelie Fraki

3 Shelly Mull

4 Kaylee Whynot

5 Makiyah Stevens

6 Calene Lencioni

7 Taylor Herinckx

8 Ally Townsend
Amanda Marriott
Rayna Johnson
Ricky Vita
Cailyn Wilber
Division Il

1 Lilly Leturno

2 Amanda Burns

3 David Trachsel

4 Lisa Smith

5 Amanda Marriott

6 Alecia Foster

7 Hadley Setniker

8 Amanda Marriott
David Trachsel
Lynn Schultz
Bobbi Johnson

Horse's Name
Rush

Dusty

Mario

Mist

Cisco

Bingo

Spirit

Cash

Bailey

Bailey

Gidget

Cool Yer Jets Turbo
Willow

Pee Wee

Willow

| Tink Im Zippin "lzzy"

Horse's Name

CinchYaWazUp
Corona River
Halleluja Epic

Josies Two Eyed Loop
Pealer

Aint No Major Thang
Raisen Biankus
Captains French Guy
Namgis D 77
Pendleton On The Rox
KT Red Hot Chrome
Dancein Ta Fame

TK Takin Your Mate
Six Figure Judge
Down Right Bully
Dakotas Blue Bonnet
Ima Spendy Kinda Guy
TLS ChicaCherry Cola
Lotta Drama

Slys Jewell

Carsons French Doc
Unchain The Guy
Prince

Time
16.94
17.136
24.167
25.214
25.285
27.576
28.833
32.746
36.381
38.322
50.136
55.123
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time Winnings

14.762 $484.43

14.786 $400.13

14.923 $358.01

15.079 $294.83

15.082 $231.66

15.138 $147.41

15.159 $105.30

15.167  $84.23
15.22

15.226

15.232

15.258

15.36  $435.98
15.405 $360.12
15.434 $322.21
15.476 $265.35
15.497 $208.49
15.503 $132.67
15.518  $94.77
15.521  $75.81
15.533

15.545

15.552



0 NoOY U A WN PR

1
2

3 Olivia Haines-Hooker

4
5
6
6

Lexi Kenworthy
Mandy Entze
Alexis Thompson
Rachel Vlaew
Bailey Lewis
Ronda Melton
Jessica Gilbert
Jessica Sandberg
Summer Huston
Elayna Hagen
Amanda Marriott
Division Il
Cassie Pierce
Stephanie Searls
Alecia Foster

Cassandra Schrunk

Brandy Bailey
Desiree Stover
Dani Grant
Mahrisa Paluck
Samantha Olson
Carol Wurdinger
Stephanie Searls
Kayla Warlick
Nacole Johnson
Kendall Waibel
Makenna Price
Niki Davila
Fallon Cornforth
Cassandra McRae
Becky Bangle
Taylor Rust
Katie Elliott
Maisy Smith
Mahrisa Paluck
Jayden Leisman
Ricky Vita

Olivia Leonhart
Shonna Hinson
Rayna Johnson

Amanda Parker-Burns

Division IV
Olivia Pullen
Aspen Ruegger

Taylor Blackburn
Mikayla Wacker
Olivia Leonhart
Kim Hays

Dashing Ace

Bogie Remembers Turn
RCA Driftwood Dusty
TLS So Frenchin Kwik
Spice

Blazin In The Dark
Cowboy Swagger
Joshuas Miss Majesty
CA Jungle Of Fire
Feisty Seis
DashinTaAprilFiesta

Phoebes On Fire

Little Dun Starlight
Cisco San Nick

Jane

LF Smooth Like Skippy
Chic Three

CDs Duns N Roses

Mai Tai Guy

Imma Major HotToTrot
GL Orphan Annie

Pistol

KN ShezaFabulousFame
Feature Me Jettin

Cole Hard Cash

High Brows Chicken "Kitty"
Checkie Check "Mya"
Rich J Countin Daisy
THRJessSmokenByU
Hol E Dat Booty
Hollywood Business
Bobby Jo Gentry
Cinder

Sunflower Flats
Hickorys Stylish Par "lzzy"
Judge The Perks

Eddie

High Rollin Jigs
Kaylees Smokin Plan
Judge My Honor

Ripsy Doll Hancock

Smart Zanolena Neat
GrammysSpitfire "Sadie"
BlueRightPastYou

Mighty Dazzling Doll
Smoking Fancy Pants "Fancy"
Cash

15.57
15.593
15.631
15.669

15.67
15.674
15.693
15.722
15.746
15.747

15.75

15.773
15.794
15.807
15.853
15.859

15.86
15.861
15.883
15.921
15.935
15.937
15.945
15.952
15.994
16.001
16.014
16.018
16.028
16.034
16.037
16.071
16.111
16.122
16.124
16.187
16.208
16.212
16.224
16.242

16.264
16.284
16.292
16.336
16.362
16.367
16.367

$371.38
$306.77
$274.48
$226.04
$177.60
$113.02

$80.73

$64.58

$322.95
$266.76
$238.68
$196.55
$154.44

$84.23

$84.23



8 Andrea Brown
Tani Erickson
Brynn Wasmund
Kayla Warlick
Grace Nelson
Kelli Crowley
Bobbi Johnson
Emily Fish
Henaise Stone
Hope Walpole
Kaley Burdick
Morgan Cuff
Dianne Cubic
Briann Herinckx
Lexi Kenworthy
Kimber Joachim
Kandi Hansen
Jennifer Neal
Zoe Behrens-Martens
Claire Sharron
Hayden Hansen
Dakota Harmon
Amanda Burns
Shaila Wegener
Cailyn Wilber
Lila Simpson
Marie Ellis
Paige Glennon
Aubree Fagan
Brittany Ross
Angela Stevenson
Brittany Herb
Mandy Entze
Lindsey Setniker
Kathy Miller
Hazel Deters
Molly Davis
Hailey Heil
Hadley Lewis
Addisyn Baker
Emma Olson
Barbie Gulden
Kaytie Henricks
Kendall Waibel
Ricky Vita
Katie Allen
Laurel Schmidgall
Taylor Muir
Ashley DeRoberts

Peps Doxie Dove
Major Dry Pepolena
Charcoal Drifter

KN Google Me Fabulous
High Rollin Cadillac
CR Little Peppy Chic
Bubba

Dash For Cash Cub
Bobbi
FrenchShiningTaFame
Success Kuz Im French
Surfers Dreamer
Starlight Womanizer
Paddys Lil CD "Millie"
Miss Royal Raven
Peach

Royal Pepto Cat
Sonitas Last Gun

THR Buggin Da Bully
Elle Busy Babe McCoy
Fire Fox Effort

BOL Spectacular
Streakin High Corona
Western Mahogany
Streakin By Chance
Pine City Bay

BR Roman Star
Famous Hombre

THR Better Hida Wine
Rainbow Arc
Enchanted Starlight
Paco

Biankin On Time
Herks Smokin Aces
Firewater N Perks "Vince"
RBR Hollywood Buns
Spark My Lion "Doug"
Johnny Red Socks
Buenos Top Gun

FA Black Bart

Nella

Rocky

Stretford End

Guys Baby Doll

CB Famous N French
Tres Streakin

Shining Omlena N Doc
This Guys Royal
DatsAShotInTheDark

16.381
16.396

16.41
16.413
16.425
16.429
16.452
16.498
16.515
16.516
16.518

16.56
16.584
16.661
16.679
16.684
16.684
16.692
16.695
16.713
16.716
16.729

16.76
16.884
16.886
16.965
16.988
17.014
17.015
17.035
17.049
17.064
17.094
17.285
17.299
17.315

17.41
17.419
17.464
17.485
17.519
17.695
17.737
17.792
17.973

18.04
18.108
18.315
19.463

$56.15



Malisa Anderson
Harper Setniker
Tara Polich
Paisley Withrow
Cody Kessler

Elsie Gefael
Ashley Hill
Aubrey Hubel
Taylor Muir
Skylar Lindstrom
Cody Kessler

Sara Brinkman
Torri Tubbs
Jessica Nolan
Jessica Nolan
Andrea Saracco
Tammy Brusch
Kym VanBergen
Kendra Pinkowsky
Dani Grant
Paisley Grant
Janet Kach-Copher
Mahrisa Paluck
Shelby Lewis
Madison Burns
Amanda Marriott
Raley Polich
Emrie Tovey
Shanna Schneider
Summer Huston
Kimber Joachim
Nicole Keltz
Ashlynn Burns
Paige Lantz
Braelee Borden
Amanda Marriott
Aspen Ruegger
Bailey Enloe
Maria Hoelz-Esparza
Grace Nelson
Mackenzie Parks
Hailey Weible
Elayna Hagen
Alexa Wacker-Brandhorst
Nikki Brinkman
Melissa Roll
Ashley Roberts
Cassandra Schrunk
Kallie Trask

Travel N Soldier

Bully With A Stick
Rocket To Chromatica
Stella

Design A Fantasy
Gunna Be A Highbrow
Boons French Lady
Rare Looking Cash "JD"
French Cadillac

Becky On Safari
Jettidiah

TW Smoke N Kool

CM Whats Happening
Rushin for Moonshyne
Flexin Honey Badger
Platinum Reggie
December Moon

Hay First French

Too Hott Ta Judge
One Tuf Texan

Sonny At Five

Merada De Suen

Il Be A Begonia "Lena"
Britches

| Tink Im Zippin "lzzy"
Fitz

TLS Norma Jean Riley
Tucker
FrenchStreakinPistol
Gotta Awesome Idea
Ricky Bobby

Sonny Dontcha Be Tardy
Sixes High Hand

Nic Jess Ta Zan

Dirty Vegas

French Mia If You Can
Miss Petro

TLS Fairest Of All

Rio

Easily Biankus

Sister

LH Miss Fit Capo

FC This Biankus Flys
Star Warrior
NotYoSideChick
Demons Storm Story "Linken"
American Cash Cartel
Frenchmans Young Gun
Fun Brother

no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time



Youth 4D

Taylor Blackburn
Taylor Blackburn
Brandy Bailey
Kori Roberts

Name
Division |

1 Kaylee Whynot
2 Makiyah Stevens
3 Taylor Herinckx

Lilly Leturno
Lexi Kenworthy
Division Il

1 Alexis Thompson
2 Bailey Lewis
3 Paisley Withrow

Hailey Weible
Makenna Price
Katie Elliott
Division Il

1 Jayden Leisman
2 Olivia Pullen
3 Aspen Ruegger

Brynn Wasmund
Rylee Blake
Division IV

1 Briann Herinckx
2 Lexi Kenworthy
3 Hayden Hansen

Shaila Wegener
Lila Simpson

Hazel Deters
Payton Roudebush
Hadley Lewis
Addisyn Baker
Emma Olson

Olivia Hall

Shayla Schneider
Payton Roudebush
Merli Moehlmann
Hannah Carrothers
Shelby Lewis
Raley Polich
Paisley Grant
Merli Moehlmann
Madison Burns
Aubrey Hubel
Maisy Smith

Blackie
BlazinDashTaThunder
TBR Fame N Money
Kuti Driftwood Frost

Horse's Name

Josies Two Eyed Loop
Pealer

Raisen Biankus

TK Takin Your Mate
Dashing Ace

RCA Driftwood Dusty
Spice

Stella

LH Miss Fit Capo

High Brows Chicken "Kitty"

Bobby Jo Gentry

Hickorys Stylish Par "lzzy"

Ripsy Doll Hancock
Smart Zanolena Neat
Charcoal Drifter
Pretty Peppy Chexy

Paddys Lil CD "Millie"
Miss Royal Raven

Fire Fox Effort
Western Mahogany
Pine City Bay

RBR Hollywood Buns
Cool Yer Jets Turbo
Buenos Top Gun

FA Black Bart

Nella

Becky On Safari

RCY Wild Bout

Red White and Zipped
Red White And Zipped
Mist

Britches

TLS Norma Jean Riley
Sonny At Five

Coming In Hot

| Tink Im Zippin "lzzy"
Rare Looking Cash "JD"
Cinder

no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

15.079
15.082
15.159
15.36
15.57

15.631

15.67
15.828
15.938
16.001
16.071

16.124
16.264
16.284

16.41
16.565

16.661
16.679
16.716
16.884
16.965
17.315
17.411
17.464
17.485
17.519
17.64
17.836
18.033
18.754
27.833
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Winnings

$88.21
§77.17
$55.12

$79.39
$69.45
$49.61

$67.63
$59.16
$42.26

$58.80
$51.45
$36.75



Senior 4D

Novice 4D

Aspen Ruegger
Ellie Ellis
Braelee Borden
Elsie Gefael

Name
Division |

1 Shelly Mull

Calene Lencioni
Division Il

1 David Trachsel

Amanda Marriott
Amanda Marriott
David Trachsel
Lynn Schultz
Ronda Melton
Division Il

1 Carol Wurdinger
2 Nacole Johnson

Becky Bangle
Division IV

1 Kandi Hansen

Jennifer Neal

Zoe Behrens-Martens
Kathy Miller

Barbie Gulden

Katie Allen

Amanda Marriott
Andrea Saracco
Melissa Roll

Tammy Brusch

Kym VanBergen

Name

Division |

Alexis Thompson
Division Il

1 Isabella Brown
2 Bobbi Johnson

Henaise Stone
Dakota Harmon
Division Il

1 Shaila Wegener
2 Madison Carlson

Paige Glennon
Division IV
Rayna Johnson

Miss Petro

Santanas Hustler
Dirty Vegas

Gunna Be A Highbrow

Horse's Name

Halleluja Epic
Aint No Major Thang

Down Right Bully

Ima Spendy Kinda Guy
Slys Jewell

Carsons French Doc
Unchain The Guy
Blazin In The Dark

GL Orphan Annie
Feature Me Jettin
Hol E Dat Booty

Royal Pepto Cat
Sonitas Last Gun
THR Buggin Da Bully

Firewater N Perks "Vince"

Rocky

Tres Streakin
Fitz

Platinum Reggie

Demons Storm Story "Linken"

December Moon
Hay First French
Horse's Name

RCA Driftwood Dusty
Not A Wimpy Chic
Bubba

Bobbi

BOL Spectacular

Western Mahogany

OX BowFullOfDiamonds

Famous Hombre

Jefa

no time
no time
no time
no time

Time Winnings

14.923  $69.30
15.138  $46.20

15.434  $62.38
15.497  $41.57
15.521
15.533
15.545
15.674

15935 $53.13
15.952  $35.42
16.034

16.684 $46.20
16.692  $30.80
16.695
17.299
17.695
18.04
18.784
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time Winnings
15.631 $120.76
16.267  $65.21
16.313  $43.46
16.515
16.562
16.884  $55.55
16.925  $37.02

17.014

17.168  $48.30



2 Hazel Deters
Addisyn Baker
Hannah Bielenberg
Lauren Simmons
Dakota Harmon
Grace Kenworthy
Tara Polich
Jessica Pratt
Erika Rathjen
Emrie Tovey
Caroline Lind
Cody Kessler
Cody Kessler
Cody Lewis

Inbetweeners 4D

Card #
Division |

1 Alecia Foster

2 Jessica Sandberg

3 Elayna Hagen
Alecia Foster
Stephanie Searls
Division Il

1 Taylor Rust

2 Olivia Leonhart

3 Amanda Parker-Burns
Mikayla Wacker
Olivia Leonhart
Tani Erickson
Division IV
Cody Kessler
Cody Kessler
Alexa Wacker-Brandhorst
Elayna Hagen

Futurity 2D

Name
Division |

1 Rachel Vlaew

2 Cassandra McRae
Division Il

1 Aubree Fagan

2 Katie Allen
Ashley DeRoberts
Kendra Pinkowsky
Elayna Hagen
Kallie Trask
Cody Kessler

RBR Hollywood Buns
FA Black Bart

Odessa

Magnum Whiz

BOL The Thunder Rolls
CM Blue Fire Fly
Rocket To Chromatica
Red White and Zipped
Drifter

Tucker
FrenchShiningTaFame
Design A Fantasy
Jettidiah

Dale

Horse's Name

TLS ChicaCherry Cola
Joshuas Miss Majesty
Feisty Seis

Cisco San Nick

Pistol

Hollywood Business

Eddie

Judge My Honor

Mighty Dazzling Doll
Smoking Fancy Pants "Fancy"
Major Dry Pepolena

Jettidiah

Design A Fantasy
Star Warrior

FC This Biankus Flys

Horse's Name

TLS So Frenchin Kwik
THRJessSmokenByU

THR Better Hida Wine
Tres Streakin
DatsAShotInTheDark
Too Hott Ta Judge

FC This Biankus Flys
Fun Brother

Design A Fantasy

17.315
17.485
17.982
18.948
19.529
24.124
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

15.503
15.722
15.747
15.807
15.937

16.037
16.208
16.242
16.362
16.367
16.396

no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

15.669
16.028

17.015

18.04
19.463
20.779
21.593
22.147

22.28

$32.20

Winnings

$58.60
$51.27
$36.62

$46.41
$40.60
$29.00

Winnings

$63.00
$42.00

$42.00
$28.00



Derby 1D

Cody Kessler

Name
Division |

1 Alecia Foster
Desiree Stover
Ashley Hill

BIF Sidepot

Name
Division |

1 Alecia Foster
Division IV

1 Katie Allen
Kendra Pinkowsky
Elayna Hagen

Ely Sidepot

Name
Division |

1 Kaley Burdick

2 Amelie Fraki

3 Shelly Mull

4 Kaylee Whynot

5 Makiyah Stevens

6 Calene Lencioni
Taylor Herinckx
Ally Townsend
Rayna Johnson
Ricky Vita
Cailyn Wilber
Division Il

1 Lilly Leturno

2 Amanda Burns

3 David Trachsel

4 Amanda Marriott

5 Alecia Foster

6 Hadley Setniker
Amanda Marriott
David Trachsel
Lynn Schultz
Lexi Kenworthy
Alexis Thompson
Ronda Melton
Jessica Gilbert
Jessica Sandberg
Summer Huston
Elayna Hagen

Jettidiah

Horse's Name

TLS ChicaCherry Cola
Chic Three
Boons French Lady

Horse's Name

TLS ChicaCherry Cola

Tres Streakin
Too Hott Ta Judge
FC This Biankus Flys

Horse's Name

CinchYaWazUp
Corona River
Halleluja Epic

Josies Two Eyed Loop
Pealer

Aint No Major Thang
Raisen Biankus
Captains French Guy
Pendleton On The Rox
KT Red Hot Chrome
Dancein Ta Fame

TK Takin Your Mate
Six Figure Judge
Down Right Bully

Ima Spendy Kinda Guy
TLS ChicaCherry Cola
Lotta Drama

Slys Jewell

Carsons French Doc
Unchain The Guy
Dashing Ace

RCA Driftwood Dusty
Blazin In The Dark
Cowboy Swagger
Joshuas Miss Majesty
CA Jungle Of Fire
Feisty Seis

no time

Time Winnings

15.503 $52.50
15.86
no time

Time Winnings

15.503  $67.20

18.04 $44.80
no time
no time

Time Winnings

14.762 $238.96
14.786 $203.55
14.923 $159.30
15.079 $123.90
15.082  $88.50
15.138  $70.79
15.159
15.167
15.226
15.232
15.258

15.36 $215.07
15.405 $183.19
15.434 $143.37
15.497 $111.51
15.503  $79.65
15.518  $63.71
15.521
15.533
15.545
15.57
15.631
15.674
15.693
15.722
15.746
15.747



Division Il

1 Alecia Foster

2 Brandy Bailey

3 Desiree Stover

4 Dani Grant

5 Mabhrisa Paluck

6 Samantha Olson
Carol Wurdinger
Stephanie Searls
Kayla Warlick
Nacole Johnson
Niki Davila
Taylor Rust
Katie Elliott
Ricky Vita
Olivia Leonhart
Rayna Johnson
Amanda Parker-Burns
Division IV

1 Olivia Haines-Hooker

2 Mikayla Wacker

3 Olivia Leonhart

4 Andrea Brown

5 Tani Erickson

6 Kelli Crowley
Morgan Cuff
Briann Herinckx
Lexi Kenworthy
Kandi Hansen
Jennifer Neal
Claire Sharron
Hayden Hansen
Dakota Harmon
Shaila Wegener
Lila Simpson
Marie Ellis
Paige Glennon
Angela Stevenson
Brittany Herb
Hazel Deters
Molly Davis
Hailey Heil
Addisyn Baker
Kaytie Henricks
Ricky Vita
Hannah Bielenberg
Katie Allen
Ashley DeRoberts
Kym VanBergen

Cisco San Nick

LF Smooth Like Skippy
Chic Three

CDs Duns N Roses

Mai Tai Guy

Imma Major HotToTrot
GL Orphan Annie

Pistol

KN ShezaFabulousFame
Feature Me Jettin
Checkie Check "Mya"
Hollywood Business
Bobby Jo Gentry

Judge The Perks

Eddie

Kaylees Smokin Plan
Judge My Honor

GrammysSpitfire "Sadie"
Mighty Dazzling Doll
Smoking Fancy Pants "Fancy"
Peps Doxie Dove
Major Dry Pepolena
CR Little Peppy Chic
Surfers Dreamer
Paddys Lil CD "Millie"
Miss Royal Raven
Royal Pepto Cat
Sonitas Last Gun

Elle Busy Babe McCoy
Fire Fox Effort

BOL Spectacular
Western Mahogany
Pine City Bay

BR Roman Star
Famous Hombre
Enchanted Starlight
Paco

RBR Hollywood Buns
Spark My Lion "Doug"
Johnny Red Socks

FA Black Bart
Stretford End

CB Famous N French
Odessa

Tres Streakin
DatsAShotInTheDark
Hay First French

15.807
15.859

15.86
15.861
15.883
15.921
15.935
15.937
15.945
15.952
16.014
16.037
16.071
16.187
16.208
16.224
16.242

16.292
16.362
16.367
16.381
16.396
16.429

16.56
16.661
16.679
16.684
16.692
16.713
16.716
16.729
16.884
16.965
16.988
17.014
17.049
17.064
17.315

17.41
17.419
17.485
17.737
17.973
17.982

18.04
19.463

no time

$183.23
$156.05
$122.13
$94.98
$67.84
$54.27

$159.32
$135.69
$106.20
$82.59
$59.00
$47.20



Aubrey Hubel
Jessica Nolan
Torri Tubbs
Tammy Brusch
Ashley Hill

Sara Brinkman
Jessica Nolan

Kori Roberts
Shanna Schneider

Alexa Wacker-Brandhorst

Bailey Enloe
Harper Setniker
Brandy Bailey
Dani Grant
Paisley Grant
Kendra Pinkowsky
Cody Kessler
Mackenzie Parks
Andrea Saracco
Kallie Trask
Malisa Anderson
Janet Kach-Copher
Elayna Hagen
Paige Lantz
Summer Huston
Cody Kessler

OBRA Unlimited

Name

1 David Trachsel

2 David Trachsel

3 Jessica Sandberg

OBRA 3500

Mahrisa Paluck
Kelli Crowley
Malisa Anderson
Cassandra Schrunk
Shanna Schneider
Brandy Bailey

Name

1 Stephanie Searls

OBRA 1000

Dani Grant

Mabhrisa Paluck
Amanda Parker-Burns
Kimber Joachim

Name

Rare Looking Cash "JD"
Flexin Honey Badger
CM Whats Happening
December Moon
Boons French Lady
TW Smoke N Kool
Rushin for Moonshyne
Kuti Driftwood Frost
FrenchStreakinPistol
Star Warrior

TLS Fairest Of All
Bully With A Stick
TBR Fame N Money
One Tuf Texan

Sonny At Five

Too Hott Ta Judge
Design A Fantasy
Sister

Platinum Reggie

Fun Brother

Travel N Soldier
Merada De Suen

FC This Biankus Flys
Nic Jess Ta Zan

Gotta Awesome Idea
Jettidiah

Horse's Name

Down Right Bully
Carsons French Doc
Joshuas Miss Majesty
Mai Tai Guy

CR Little Peppy Chic
Travel N Soldier
Frenchmans Young Gun
FrenchStreakinPistol
TBR Fame N Money

Horse's Name
Little Dun Starlight
CDs Duns N Roses
Sunflower Flats
Judge My Honor
Peach

Horse's Name

no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time
15.434
15.533
15.722
15.883
16.429

no time

no time
no time
no time

Time
15.794
15.861
16.122
16.242
16.684

Time

Winnings
$63.01
$55.12
$39.37

Winnings
$52.50
$35.00

Winnings



1 Becky Bangle

2 Dakota Harmon

3 Amanda Burns
Shaila Wegener
Paige Glennon
Brittany Ross
Hailey Heil
Dani Grant
Aubrey Hubel

Hol E Dat Booty

BOL Spectacular
Streakin High Corona
Western Mahogany
Famous Hombre
Rainbow Arc

Johnny Red Socks

One Tuf Texan

Rare Looking Cash "JD"

16.034
16.729
16.76
16.884
17.014
17.035
17.419
no time
no time

$63.01
$55.12
$39.37



